
Call the Venue Sales and Events Office on 020 7290 2951 or email enquiries@1wimpolestreet.co.uk 
or visit www.1wimpolestreet.co.uk for more information and a quote.

Ground Floor

Guy Whittle Auditorium

Max Rayne Auditorium 

Naim Dangoor Auditorium

Max Rayne Atrium

Cavendish Room

ENT Room

Max Rayne Foyer

Wimpole Room

Hewitt Room

Lower Ground Floor

The Training Suite

Training Suite 1

Training Suite 2

Seminar Suite

Seminar Room 1

Seminar Room 2

Seminar Room 3

Mezzanine Floor

TEC Room

Mezzanine Room

Second Floor

Wheatley Room

Heritage Centre

Darwin Room

MacAlister

Library Boardroom

Third Floor

Marcus Beck Library

Louis Forman Room

CUHK Room

Fourth Floor

Henrietta Room

Wigmore Room

Dame Deirdre

Nightingale Room 

298

146

60

-

-

40

-

-

-

25

-

-

60

15

25

30

-

24

80

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

40

30

60

50

-

-

-

-

-

24

-

-

-

14

-

-

30

12

14

16

-

16

48

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

32

20

36

24

-

-

-

-

40

24

-

22

14

18

8

10

30

12

14

16

13

16

38

18

4

6

13

30

11

10

30

14

34

30

-

-

-

-

-

32

-

-

-

12

-

-

44

10

12

12

-

20

72

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

30

24

36

30

-

-

-

200

200

50

80

35

-

-

-

-

80

20

20

20

-

24

120

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

40

-

40

40

-

-

-

170

150

50

60

35

-

20

-

-

50

15

15

15

-

24

120

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

40

30

40

40

-

-

-

80

100

40

40

24

14

-

-

-

30

-

-

-

-

20

120

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

30

14

36

20

-

-

-

-

40

20

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

16

40

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

30

-

34

30

Meeting Room Capacity
Theatre

StyleClassroom Boardroom Reception U-ShapeCabaret
Style

Standing
Buffet

Seated
Buffet


