

WIMPOLESt

Meeting Room Capacity



	Classroom	Theatre Style	Boardroom	Cabaret Style	Reception	Standing Buffet	Seated Buffet	U-Shape
Ground Floor								
Guy Whittle Auditorium	-	298	-	-	-	-	-	-
Max Rayne Auditorium	-	146	-	-	-	-	-	-
Naim Dangoor Auditorium	-	60	-	-	-	-	-	-
Max Rayne Atrium	-	-	-	-	200	170	80	-
Cavendish Room	-	-	40	-	200	150	100	40
ENT Room	24	40	24	32	50	50	40	20
Max Rayne Foyer	-	-	-	-	80	60	40	-
Wimpole Room	-	-	22	-	35	35	24	-
Hewitt Room	-	-	14	-	-	-	14	-
Lower Ground Floor								
<u>The Training Suite</u>	14	25	18	12	-	20	-	-
Training Suite 1	-	-	8	-	-	-	-	-
Training Suite 2	-	-	10	-	-	-	-	-
<u>Seminar Suite</u>	30	60	30	44	80	50	30	-
Seminar Room 1	12	15	12	10	20	15	-	-
Seminar Room 2	14	25	14	12	20	15	-	-
Seminar Room 3	16	30	16	12	20	15	-	-
Mezzanine Floor								
TEC Room	-	-	13	-	-	-	-	-
Mezzanine Room	16	24	16	20	24	24	20	16
Second Floor								
Wheatley Room	48	80	38	72	120	120	120	40
Heritage Centre	-	-	18	-	-	-	-	-
Darwin Room	-	-	4	-	-	-	-	-
MacAlister	-	-	6	-	-	-	-	-
Library Boardroom	-	-	13	-	-	-	-	-
Third Floor								
Marcus Beck Library	-	-	30	-	-	-	-	-
Louis Forman Room	-	-	11	-	-	-	-	-
CUHK Room	-	-	10	-	-	-	-	-
Fourth Floor								
Henrietta Room	32	40	30	30	40	40	30	30
Wigmore Room	20	30	14	24	-	30	14	-
Dame Deirdre	36	60	34	36	40	40	36	34
Nightingale Room	24	50	30	30	40	40	20	30

Call the Venue Sales and Events Office on 020 7290 2951 or email enquiries@1wimpolestreet.co.uk or visit www.1wimpolestreet.co.uk for more information and a quote.